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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
de los electores.

Alegre Galindo, Isidro. .
Alegre Galindo, Jorge. .
Alegre Martin, Pascual.
Alegre Martin, Benito.
Alegre Martin, Benito..
Alegre Martin, Constancio.
Alegre Martin Francisco.. .
Alegre Martin, Juan Agustin.
Alegre Martin, Lázaro.
Alegue Gascón, Joaquim..
Alegre Paricio, José. .
Alegre Paricio, Raiizel..
Alegre Paricio, Nicoles.
Alegre Parioio, Juan.
Alegre Pérez, Basilio..
Aparicio Rlasco, Juan..
Bayo Barea, Clemente..
Bayo Barea, Lucas.
Bayo Barea, Pedro.. .
Blasco Aparicio, Juan..
Blasco Bayo, Eugenio.
Blasco Bayo, Pedro. . . .
Blasco Benedicto, Francisco..
Blasco Bello, Simón. .
Blasco Bello, Joaquín..
Blasco Escudar, Blas.. .
Blasco Escudar, Santiago..
Blasco Feced, Cristóbal.
Blasco Ferrer, Bernabé.
Blasco Galindo, Pedro..
Blasco Gran, Faustino..
Blasco Marco, Máximo. . .
Blasco Aparicio, Marcelino..
Blasco Torres, Fabi fin..
Braseo Teruel, Joaquim.
Blasco Valero, Bernabé.
Calvo Marzo, ']'oIn=is. . . .
Campos Arguedas, Sebastien.
Clavero Conesa, Basilio.
Daudén Pérez. Pedro.
Dolj Martin, Pascual.. .
Escorihuela Sorolla, Juan.
Fecal Martin. Crispin..
Ficé Martin, Toinéns. . .
Ferrer Benedicto, Vicente.
Ferrer Calatayud, José. .
Ferrer Calatayud, Miguel.
Ferrer Escriche, Anselmo.
Ferrer Calve, Agustín.
Ferrer Galve, Pedro. .
Galindo Alegre, Eugenio..
Galindo Alegre, Gregorio.
Galindo Alegre, Pedro.
Galindo Galve, Santiago.. .
Galindo Izqui,prdo,Ceferino..
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621

177
158
G5
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69
72
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73
74

Q04
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81
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
de los electores.

Galindo izquierdo, Cesáreo
Galludo .Ios»1, F'ran<:isco.
Galiurio Sanguesa, Nicasio.
García Furrev, Pedro .
Garcia Herrero, Lefm.
Gámez Paricio, Lorenza.
Grao Mallé u, Juan Francisco.
Grao Teruel, Victoriano
Grao Valero, Román..
Guillén Bayo, Anselmo.
Guillén Pérez, Mariano..
Iranio Blasco, Clemente.
Irauzo Blasco., Valeriano.
Izquierdo Bonedict lnsé Pio.
Izquierdo Benedicto, Pascual.
Izquierdo Moya,Jeronimo.
Izquierdo Simón, Gaspar.
Jusi Novella, Justo..
Lou Izquierdo, Perm
Listo Galve, Modesto. .
López 5labe'O, Juan José.
Martin Graz, Hmmeuegildu
Martin Gámez, Martin.
Martin Gnznez, Swfgundo.
Martin Sancho, Mariano.
Mar tan Tarín, Francisco.
Martin Villarroya, Francisco.
Marzo Marco, Pablo..
Miguel Blasco, Pablo.
Mo a B.uedicto José.
Moya Gorme, slmcm.
Moya Moliner, Manuel.
Moví Parioio, Dionisio.
Muñoz Rernon,FranCiSCO.
Or tic Bravo, Juan. .
Ortiz Biesu, Plemento.
Or tic Blesa, Juan.

rt B: ni M l.
j i ; Blosri Nlg io..
Or tic Galindo, Pedro .Io@é.
Parioio Galindo Salvador.

7Parxcio Pérez, Antonio. .
Paricio Paulilla, Pedro..
Paricio Chulilla, Lorenzo.
Paricio Mar tan, Marcos
Paricxo Mateo, Andrés.
Paricio Moya, José. .
Pastor Guillén, Antonio..
Pastor Guillén, Tomes.
Pé~ez Ello, Isidoro.
Pérez Edo, Eufrasio.
Pérez Elo, Felipe. .
Pérez Edo, Venancio.
Pérez Romero, Ricardo.
Pérez Vicente, Valero. . .
Romero Izquierdo, Joaquín.
Romero Lucia, Pedro Joaquim.
Ros Izquiexnlo, Isidro . .
San Francisco, San Miguel.
San Francisco Bayo, Vlceute.
Sancho Herrera, Diego..
Sancho Armero, Domingo.
Sancho Artero, Narciso..
Saucho Blasco, Juan Rarnén.
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levante
Mayor
Alta
Shuco
Mayor
Pérez
Pévvz
Pérez
H»yor
P»5a
1g4ea
Myor
Aida
Mayor
Mayor
Barranco
Moho
Baja
Ai ta
Paia
Pela
Pela
Pe5n
BHFPBDCO
Iglema
Iglesia
Baja
B 4 1. ron co.
Pérez
Barranco
Mayor
Mayor
Baja
Igm9a
Pérez
Baja
Bajzf
Pérez
Pérez
Alta
Pérez
E:.aS
Alta
Alta

.B3l'I'8HCO
Pérez
Pérez
Baja
Igle§a
lglema
Ig!e9a
Centro
Pe§a
Centro
Baja
Esas
lgle§a
IgMsM
Igéeéa
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Fabuco
Mayor

Profesión.
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labrador
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jornalero
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jornalero
labrador
labrador
` orualero
labrador
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.jornalero
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paSLOx
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pz1Sf0r
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tejedor
labrador
labrador
zapatero
labrador
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209
128
125
126
129
131
182
132
199
135
138
139
159
210
184
151

\ 140
141
14-2

211
143
152

I

120
121
122
123
124'

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

de los electores.

Sancho García, Eduardo.
Sancho Pérez, Manuel.. .
Sanguesa Paricio, Teo cloro.
Sanguesa Paricio, Tomes..
Saura Bayo, Tomes. .
'llena. Monforte, Vicente.
'l'e1'uel Valero, Joaquín.
Teruel Ga1'cia, Manuel.
Torres Ariño, Ramen.. .
Torres Guillen, Roque. .
Torres Teruel, Alejandro.
Valero A bricio, Manuel..p

132 Valero Aparicio, Florencio. ,
133 Valero Bayo, Pablo.
134 Valero Grao, Tomes. .
185 Valero Pérez, Marcos.. .
136i Valero Galindo, Agustín..
1871 Valero Galindo, Marcos.
138; Valero Blasco, Fermín. .
1391 Villarroya Barea, Pedro. .
140; Villarroya Grao, José..
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jornalero
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1a1)].1dm>1.

1ab1a<1o1

maestro
1ab1.adom.

pastor
jo1.1mlero
tendero
]ab1'a(lm
1ab1.a.d0]°
1ab1ado1'
]ab1..1do1'
lablmlol
jo1ImIero
jora] ero
C&1'pi1lt0l̀ ()
her1'e1'o
pastor
P Astor
labramlol
1ab1.ad<n
labra dar
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Pe Ha
Pecha
I glcsia
Pe 8 dm

BQ] a
Barran CO
Barranco
Pe 811
Sabuco
Barrana o
Al ta
Pe8a.
Baj a
M ayer
M a yo
]3a1.1.anco
Bm'1'm1co
Barranco
]3a1.1.a11co

.Ma yo
1 glesm
Barmlxco
Ba rauco
P frez
Sabuco
Baja
Mayor
Bzljal.
P0821
Bros
Pe Ha
liayor
A1 tn,
Alta
Ir] ocia
E levzmto
Sabuco
]3a1°1'anc0
BQ] 'L
Sab eco
Bar.l'an co
Mayor
Mayor
M mayor
Centro
Sabuco
Sabuco
Mayor
Mayor
Sabuco
Baja
Baja
Elevan te
\f9 ir
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8 14
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13
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15
16
17
18
191

201
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29
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176
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10i
121

1.72.

17)
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22=
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1863!
25'
261
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28
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1641

33
145

351

36
3
39

1428
461

1911

43;
441
451

157
5
521
538

169-
55
:J

1871
1541

59
GO

1748

52
1771
158

G

11
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Alegre Galindo, isidro.
Alegre Galillo, Jorge.
Alegre Martin, Pascual.
Alegre Martin, Benito.
Alegre Martin, Benito.
Alegre Martin, Francisco. .
Alegre Martin, .lañan Agustín.
Alegre Martin, Pedro..
Alegre Gasean, Joaquín.
Alegre Paricio, José. _
Alegre Paricio, Rafael.
Alegre Paricio, Nicolás.
Alegre Paricio, Juan.
Alegre Pérez, Basilio..
Aparicio Blasco, Juan..
Aparicio Grao, José. .
Bayo Barea, Clemente..
Bayo Berea, Luías .
Bayo Berea, Pedro.. . . .
Braseo Aparicio, Juan . . .
Blasco Bayo, Pedro.

22 Brusco Benedicto, Francisco..
231
f>.41.

25
26
27
28.

29\
30
31
32
33
34
35
96
37
38
39
40
41
42
4 3 .

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
50
533

54
551

Blasco Bello, Simón. .
Blasco Bello, Joaquín .
Blasco Escudar, Pedro.
Blasco_ Escudar, Santiago.
Blasco Faces, Cristóbal.
Blasco Ferrer, Bernabé.
Blasco Galindo, Pedro .
Blasco Marco, Máximo.
Blasco Aparicio, Mareo lino.
.Blasco Torres, Fabián..
Blasco Teruel, Joaquín.
Blasco Valero, Bernabé.
Calvo Marzo, Tomas. . . .
Campos Arguedas, Sebastian-
Clavero Conesa, Basilio. .
Dauclén Pérez, Pedro.
Dolj Martin, Pascual.
Escorihuela Sorolla., Juan.
Ford Martin, Tomas. .
Ferrer Benedicto, Vicente.
Ferrer Calatayud, José. .
Ferrer Calatayud, Miguel.
Ferrer Escriche, Anselmo.
Ferrer Galve, Agustín.
Ferrer Galve, Pedro.
Galindo Alegre, Eugenio .
Galindo Alegre, Gregorio.
Galindo Alegre, Pedro.
Galindo Galve, Santiago . .
Galindo Izquierdo, Ceferino..
Galindo Josa, Francisco.
Galindo Sanguesa, Nicasio.
Garcia Ferrer, Pedro.

Ayumamicmo de Aguilar.
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181
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56%

578
583
59:
Go'
6 Ir
G2
63
641

GB*

66
671
68=

(39

'70
71
72
'73
74
'75
'76
'77

'78
798
80

82
89

94 81

u297
166
98
99

101
103
1044
105'
108
161

109.
110
16
11
112
113
182
117
118
192
120
121
1221
122%

127
1481

189
128
125.
1261

129
V31
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132
1 35
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90'
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93
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97
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103
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105
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108
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110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
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119'

García García, Lope.
García Herrera, Lefm.
Gámez Bayo Mzmlzel..
Gámez Pmicio, Lorenzo.. .
Grao Maliéu..Im11 Francisco.
Geno 'l'eru<>l1 Victnriuno.
Guillén l3avo, Anselmo.
Guillén Pé-ez, Mariano.
Irnnzn B¢af=co. \'ulm-ieno.
Izquierdo Benedicto, Pascual
Izquierdo Moya, Jerónimo.
Izquierda Simón, Gaspar.
Josa Novella, Jllsbo. .
Lou Izqnierrlo, Pedro.
Lisp() Galve, Modesto.
López Matar, Juan José. _
Martin Grimez, HG:meuegildf>.
Mar tan Gámez, Mar tan
Marlín Grimez, Sef*undo.
Martin Smclmo, Mariano.

'I'arin, Ffanfaisco.Martin
Marzo Marco, Par..
Miguel Blasto. Pablo..
Moya Benedicto, José.
Moya Moliner, Manuel.
Moya Paricio, Dionisio.
Muñoz Ramon, Francisco.
Ortiz Bayo, Juan. .

i;4
Ortiz Blesa, Miguel. | r,
Ortiz Blesa Nazario.
Ortiz G=llindo. Pedro José.
Paricio Galindo, Salvador.
Parecen Pérez, Antonio.
Paricio Chnlillzz, Pedro..
Paricio (`hu'ill:4> Lorenzo.
Paricio Martin, Marcos.
Paricio Mateo, Andrés.
lizarlcio Moya, José. .

Astor Glllalén, Antonio.
Pastor Guillen, Tfrmés.
Pérez (,albo, Roque.
Pérez Edo, Isidoro.
Pérez Edo, Enfrasco.
Pérez Edo, Vemmcio..
} eres Romero, Ricardo.
Pérez Vicente, Valero. . .
Romero izqnierrio, Joaquin.
Romero Lucia, Pedro Joaquín..
Ros Izquierdo, Isidro.
San Francisco, San M1,fg°uel.
San Francisco Bayo, Vicente..
Sancho Herrero, Diego. .
Sancho Artero, Domingo.
Sancho Artero, Narciso.
Sancho Pérez, Manuel. . .
Sanguesa Puricio, Teodoro..
Sangiisn Pfaricio, Tornés.
Saura Bain, Tomáis.
Tena Monforte Vicente.
Teruel Valero, Joaquín.
Teruel García, Manuel.
Torres Guillén, Roque .
Torres Terpel, Alejandro.

r=Jl
9

!___I_
1 I

275
441
fi7i
Qs

. £1 E3

612'

46
-16

Q9
44 1

.26

58
48
36
431
3.)l
361

391

39
G4

65
39
881

64
30
551
46
71

1 239

\l3»:3'

237 e

I

67
47
66
49

M4
157
32
42

169
.158

721
46
43

132
411

.38
'Qs
45
501

671

39
60

139
. iQ6

52
.isa

148

M44
*501
Qs;
671
461
491

]ll\1\

Domicilio.

SabUCO
Alta
Sabuco
Sabuco
Mayor
Pérez
Pérez

Mayor
hNe9a
Alma
Mayor
Mayor
Barranco

Baja
Alta

P@Hu
Pe6a
P8Ha
Pe5a
Barranco
Iglesia
Baja
Barranco
Barranco
Mayor
Mayor
.Baja
1M&
aje'

Baja
Pérez
Pérez
Alta

Pérez
Eras
Al£u
Alm
Barranco
Pérez
Pérez
Ig!e9a
Baja
IgmsM
hNcma
Centro
P683
Centro
Baja
EraS
I9ie9a
Igle9a
Iglema
Pela
Sabuco
Baja
§¥iayo1'
Pérez
Alta
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Pendro
Centro

Molino

r

Profesión.

unmsManue
9pasLor
epastur
§alpargntGrO
abradur

librador
§ornuI4ro
Hablador
labrador
jornalero
ilabradur
isccreturio

:a1pargater0
1HnMinuro
pastor
esquHudor
labrador
Hablador
Hubradu
pastor

{labrador
}sastre
ilubrador
?labrador
*labrador
labrador
*py0PjGi&Ti0
wniuero
lj0rnalero
1jnrna1ero
Ijorualero
ipagtgp
labradOr
Labrador
jornalero
jcrnulero
labrador
]p3SNW
Hubrador
'::bran'
Uabrudor
pastor
pastor

'PHSLOP
pastor
iahrador
IPHSLOY
Labrador
labrador
pastor
tejedor
tejedor
lahrudor
labrador
zapatero
pastor
labrador
Habrador
Iabrndor
jornalero
labrador
llabrudor
abridor

'herrero

8
T"

l

I

I

SAME

sl
[IKM

si  5

S]  4

ss . :

mal
si
si  §

no!
si
81 I

sl 9

si l
si ;

no
si
si
si!
si 9
51

si
si '
si l
si  M

ST

si
mol
si l
s:
si
si  9

si
no]
mol

si
SI

no
si
SE

si
S]

si
HC

SSL

si
si
si
ro
[IC

si
po
si
si
si
si
si
\]O
HG.

ss.

51 g

s i I

si

si
si
no
si
si
si

si
si
E0
si
si
SI

si
Si
no
si
si
Si

si
si
El

si
S1

SSL

si
si
si
no
si
si
si
si
si
no
no
si
si
dm
si
si
si
si
si
no
si
si
si
si
no
UG

si
flu
si
si
si
s;
Si
no
no
si
si
si
si

n
ru

* L
la
G\

de los electores.
41.

l

"1



8c
:s

Q..m
5
mtúnI

Nuno. deordc u |

I I
1391 1201 Valero Aparicio, Manuel. .

I 1 Valero Aparicio, Florencio..
Valero Grao, Tomes.
Valero Pávez, Marcos. .
Valero Galludo, Agustín.
Valero Galindo, Marcos.
Valero Blasco, Fermín.
Villarroya G1-ao, José.

159 2
122
123
124
125.
126
127

184.
151
140
141
142
143
152 128 Villarroya Jorque, Francisco.

ml
Q-
ra
n.

i_
_8

I 35
.126

i234

55
37

i41
..38

335

@8i

\

Domicilio .

Alta
Barranco
Barranco
Alta
Barranco
Alta
Alta
Bax-ranco
Pela

Aguilar.

Si es 6 mol _
x bl gI ecgi c

.  , a _
Profeszon.

I

.3

SAME

I

labrador
Wabrador
labrador
Jornalero
§1abx~ador
labrador
labrador
labraglor
jOX'D3lGI'O

S 1 4

S1

si
si
si
si
si
s i 8

si

si
si
si l
si \
si  3

si 1

si  1

no k

HO:

si
si
si
si
S1 s

si
si
no
no

e n
e
: .55
en

*n

<3

C
294

1:99
la

APELLIDOS Y NOM BRES
de los electores.

1

i l


